Three Gables’ recommendations
Champagne and Sparkling Bottle

l.

Ruinart Brut non-vintage; Champagne, France £50.00
A full-bodied elegant champagne combining the freshness of chardonnay
and the richness of Pinot Noir. A toasty, nutty aroma with an intensely fruity finish.

Prosecco Brut Jeio, Bisol non-vintage; Veneto, Italy. DOCG £27.00
A great Prosecco with a lively and lasting “perlage”, excellent fruit
and a medium dry finish.

White Wines

Vermentino di Sardegna “I Papiri” 2011, Cantina Santa Maria la Palma
Sardinia, Italy DOC £21.00

Single vineyard Vermentino showing an intense fruity bouquet, fresh and clean
on the palate with hints of citrus.

Rueda Con Class 2010 Sitios de Bodega, Rueda, Spain £24.00
A blend of 60% Verdejo, 25% Viura and 15% Sauvignon blanc. Attractive wine:
Tropical fruit aromas, herbal and citrus flavours, refreshing and crisp.

Corbicres Vieilles Vignes 2010 Chateau Fontareche;
Languedoc-Roussillon, France £24.50

A blend of Roussanne, Grenache Blanc and Maccabeu from 30 year old vines,
Floral notes with some citrus and rich flavours. Excellent with fish and pork.

Buitenverwachtin Sauvignon Blanc 2011; South Africa £25.00
Good South African sauvignon: fresh and clean with hints of gooseberry infused with
green peppers. Dry, full bodied with a long finish.

Angimbé¢ 2011 Cusumano; Sicily, Italy. IGP £28.50

A blend of the indigenous grape, Inzolia, with 30% Chardonnay. A floral nose, rich
and full with good length.

Chablis ler Cru Fourchaumes 2009
Domaine des Malandes; Burgundy, France £33.00

Crisp, clean and minerally Chablis from an excellent grower in a fine vintage.

Glass

£9.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£7.00



Rosé Wines Bottle

9. Vin de Pays d’Oc Rosé “Moments de plaisir” 2010, Signatures de Sud

10.

Languedoc, France £18.50

A charming southern rosé: soft strawberry flavours. Made from the Cinsault grape;

Toscana Belguardo Rosé 2009 Mazzei; Tuscany, Italy, IGT £28.00

Made from a blend of Sangiovese and Syrah grapes: intense flavours with good fruit
and an excellent partner for food, especially light starters and fish dishes.

Red Wines

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

19.

Rioja 2009, Artesa; Rioja, Spain £21.00
This organic wine from the Rioja shows ripe plum and cherry fruit,with delicate
Spice notes, soft tannins and well-balanced flavours

Cotes du Rhone Saint Esprit 2009, Delas, Rhone, France £25.00
Fine Cotes du Rhone: spicy fruit with good weight: full-bodied, warm and rich

Vistalba Corte 2010 Carlo Pulenta; Argentina £24.50

80% Malbec, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon with 12 months in oak. Intense aroma
of red and dried fruits with notes of eucalyptus. Well-balanced, soft and rounded
tannins and with a long finish.

Morellino di Scansano 2010, Fattoria dei Barbi; Tuscany, Italy, DOC £28.50

A brilliantly intense ruby red colour with an ample, persistent bouquet of plums
and berries. Full and generous on the palate with velvety tannins and a long finish

Chateau Grand Village 2007; Bordeaux Supérieur £27.00

Classic and attractive claret. Good with chicken, red meat and cheese.

Nebbiolo d’Alba Vigna Trono 2007, Massucco, Piemonte, £29.50

Italy, DOC

A single vineyard Nebbiolo showing good, sweet fruit; fresh and rounded with
a touch of spice and fine tannins.

Le Difese 2010, Tenuta san Guido; IGT,Tuscany, Italy £34.00

Almost a “second” wine of this great estate which produces Sassicaia.70% Cabernet
Sauvignon, 30 % Sangiovese and matured for 12 months in French and American oak

Gevrey Chambertin les Jouises vieilles vignes 2009 Frédéric

Esmonin, Céte d’Or, Burgundy, France £39.00

Classic Pinot Noir from one of Burgundy'’s top growers

Wines by the glass are sold by the 125 ml measure

Glass

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£9.00



CHAMPAGNE

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Ruinart Brut non-vintage

Louis Roéderer Brut Premier non-vintage

Beaumont des Crayéres Grande Réserve Brut non-vintage
Pol Roger White Label non-vintage

Krug Grand Cuvée non-vintage

Dom Pérignon 2002

Dom Pérignon 1998

Krug 1996

Krug 1988

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

31.

32.

Ruinart Rosé non-vintage

Beaumont des Crayeres Fleur de Rosé 2004

SPARKLING WINE

36.

37.

38.

Ca’ delle Rose Brut Metodo Classico 2007, Massucco
Piedmont, Italy

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Crede, Bisol, non-vintage
Veneto, Italy

Cuvee Rosé Desiderio Jeio, Bisol, non-vintage
Veneto, Italy

Bottle

£ 50.00

£ 51.00

£ 52.00

£ 55.00

£144.00

£140.00

£159.00

£335.00

£425.00

£ 63.00

£ 52.00

£ 36.00

£ 40.00

£ 27.00

Half bottle

£27.00

£27.00

£34.00



FRANCE

RED BORDEAUX

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Chateau des Antonins 2007 Bordeaux Supérieur
Chateau Grand Village 2007 Bordeaux Supérieur
Chateau Rousseau de Sipian 2003 Médoc
Chateau Falfas 2006 Cotes de Bourg

Chateau du Pavillon 2006 Canon- Fronsac halves are 2005

Chateau la Croix des Moines 2007 Lalande de Pomerol hvs are 2008

Vieux Chateau Saint André 2005 Montagne Saint Emilion
Chateau Lacoste Borie 2005 Pauillac

Chateau Cantemerle 2000 Si¢me cru Haut Medoc
Domaine de Chevalier 2000 Pessac-Léognan C

Chateau Léoville Poyferré 2001 2iéme cru Saint-Julien C
Chateau Léoville Barton 1996 2i¢me cru Saint-Julien C
Chateau Léoville Barton 1995 2i¢me cru Saint-Julien C
Vieux Chateau Certan 2001 Pomerol C

Chateau Lynch Bages 1996 5iéme cru Pauillac C

Chateau Lynch Bages 1990 Sieme cru Pauillac C

Chateau Lynch Bages 1986 Si¢me cru Pauillac C

Chateau Cos d’Estournel 1990 2i¢me cru Saint-Estephe C
Chateau Cos d’Estournel 1986 2i¢me cru Saint-Estephe C

Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou 1970 2iéme cru Saint Julien C

Bottle Half Bottle

£ 27.00

£ 27.00

£ 29.00

£ 30.00

£ 35.00 £19.00

£ 37.00 £20.00

£ 39.00

£ 40.00

£ 48.00

£ 83.00

£ 85.00

£117.00

£116.00

£147.00

£211.00

£317.00

£209.00

£265.00

£191.00

£251.00



Red Bordeaux continued:

60. Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 1986

61. Chateau Cheval Blanc 1988 ler Grand Cru St Emilion C

2iéme cru Pauillac C

62. Chateau Haut Brion 1988 ler cru Pessac-Léognan C

WHITE BORDEAUX Dry Wines

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Chateau des Antonins 2010 Bordeaux Blanc
Chateau Haut-Gardere 2004 Pessac-Léognan
Chateau Carbonnieux 2006 Pessac-Léognan C
Domaine de Chevalier 2004 Pessac-Léognan C
Domaine de Chevalier 2001 Pessac-Léognan C
Domaine de Chevalier 1999 Pessac-Léognan C
Domaine de Chevalier 1996 Pessac-Léognan C

“Y” de Chateau Yquem 2007 Bordeaux Supérieur C

WHITE BORDEAUX Sweet Wines

410.

411.

412.

413.

414.

415.

416.

417.

f

Chateau de Cerons 1998 Barsac

Chateau Coutet 2003 ler cru Barsac

Chateau Coutet 1988 ler cru Barsac

Chateau Rieussec 1988 ler cru Sauternes
Chateau Rieussec 1997 ler cru Sauternes
Chateau Climens 1995 ler cru Barsac
Chateau d’Yquem 1988 Grand Cru Sauternes

Chateau d’Yquem 1983 Grand Cru Sauternes

Bottle Half Bottle

£263.00
£420.00

£466.00

£ 27.00
£ 34.00
£ 44.00
£ 90.00
£107.00
£ 85.00
£ 85.00

£126.00

Halves only
Halves only

£ 64.00
Halves only
Halves only

£ 69.00

£480.00

£480.00

£21.00

£25.00

£32.00

£39.00

£51.00

£250.00



RED BURGUNDY

Beaujolais, Cote Chalonnaise, Maconnais

75. Brouilly 2009 Chateau des Tours

76. Fleurie 2010 A. Colonge halves are 2009

77. Givry ler Cru Clos du Cras Long 2007 Domaine Danjean Berthoux

78. Mercurey “la Framboisiere” 2007 Domaine Faiveley

Cote de Beaune
80. Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune 2008 Domaine Rollin

81. Santenay “ les Hates” 2008 Domaine Vincent Morey

82. Chassagne Montrachet 2007 Domaine Louis Carillon
83. Beaune Teurons 2007 Morot C

84. Pommard les Petits Noizons 2000 Domaine de la Vougeraie C

Bottle

£31.00

£34.00

£ 37.00

£ 41.00

£ 35.00

£ 42.00

£ 51.00

£ 52.00

£ 55.00

Half Bottle

£17.00

£18.00



Cote de Nuits
Bottle Half Bottle

86. Bourgogne Hautes Cdtes de Nuits Clos du Prieuré 2006

Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair £ 45.00
87. Codtes de Nuits Villages 2008 Domaine Denis Bachelet £ 46.00
88. Nuits-St.-Georges ler Cru Clos des Porrets St Georges 2004

Domaine Henri Gouges C £ 56.00
90. Chambertin 1997 Frédéric Esmonin C £ 80.00
91. Gevrey Chambertin 2006 Domaine Rousseau C £ 82.00
92. Clos de Vougeot Grand Maupertuis 1999 Jean Tardy C £ 85.00
93. Morey Saint Denis 2005 Domaine Dujac C £ 95.00
94. Vosne-Romanée ler Cru les Brulées 2002 Domaine René Engel C £124.00
95. Vosne-Romanée ler cru les Brulées 1999 Domaine René Engel C £125.00
96. Grands Echézeaux 1997 Domaine René Engel C £126.00
97. Clos de Lambrays 2002 Domaine Lambrays C £146.00
98. Clos de Vougeot 1997 Domaine Ren¢ Engel C £202.00



WHITE BURGUNDY

Chablis Bottle Half Bottle
100. Bourgogne Chardonnay 2010 Jean-Marc Brocard £ 28.00
101. Chablis ler Cru Fourchaumes 2009 Domaine des Malandes £ 33.00 £18.00
Halves are Chablis ler Cru Montmains 2008 Domaine des Malandes
102. Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos 2008 Domaine des Malandes £ 58.00
103. Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir 2008 Domaine des Malandes £ 58.00
104. Chablis ler Cru Butteaux 2003 Domaine Francois Raveneau £ 94.00
105. Chablis Grand Cru les Clos 2002 Louis Michel £ 75.00

Cote Chalonnaise and the Maconnais

110. Macon Villages Montbellet 2010 Talmard £30.00
111. Rully ler cru les Cloux 2008 Vincent Girardin £37.00
112. Mercurey “Clos Rochette” 2008 Domaine Faiveley £40.00
113. Montagny ler Cru Sous les Feilles 2008 Domaine Philippe Colin £41.00
114. Pouilly Fuissé¢ Vieilles Vignes 2009 Domaine de la Soufrandaise £41.00



WHITE BURGUNDY continued

Cote de Beaune

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

Bourgogne Aligoté 2006 Domaine Ramonet

Bourgogne Blanc Clos du Chateau 2007
Chateau de Puligny Montrachet

Bourgogne Blanc Cuvée des Forgets 2009 Patrick Javillier
Halves are 2006

Saint Aubin ler cru les Combes 2008 Domaine Larue
Halves are Saint Aubin les Cortons 2008 Domaine Larue

Saint Romain 2006 Chateau de Puligny Montrachet

Meursault ler Cru Genevrieres 2007 Domaine Jobard

Meursault ler cru Boucheres 1999 Domaine Roulot

Puligny Montrachet ler Cru les Combettes 2007 Etienne Sauzet
Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot 2000 Ramonet

Chassagne Montrachet ler cru les Chenevottes 1996 Michel Niellon

Corton Charlemagne 2004 Domaine Bonneau du Martray

Bottle Half bottle

£ 35.00

£ 37.00

£ 42.00

£ 45.00

£ 54.00

£ 68.00

£ 70.00

£ 99.00

£105.00

£143.00

£160.00

£22.00

£25.00



RHONE

Red Wines

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

Cotes du Rhone Villages Laudun 2007 Chateau Courac
Crozes Hermitage 2008 Etienne Pochon

Vacqueyras 2010 Mas de Restanques

Saint-Joseph “Parcelle de Jean” 2007 Sélection Jeanine Boutin
Cornas Rochpertuis 1999 Domaine Jean Lionnet
Chateauneuf du Pape, le Vieux Donjon 2000
Chateauneuf du Pape, le Vieux Donjon 1998 C

Crozes Hermitage la Guiraude 1994 Alain Graillot C
Chateauneuf du Pape, Beaucastel 1998 C

Chateauneuf du Pape, Clos des Papes 2003 C
Chateauneuf du Pape, Clos des Papes 1995 C
Cote-Rotie Cote Blonde 1994 René Rostaing C
Cote-Rotie la Landonne 1994 René Rostaing C
Hermitage 1996 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave C
Hermitage 1995 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave C

Hermitage 1994 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave C

10

Bottle

£ 27.00

£ 29.00

£36.00

£38.00

£42.00

£ 49.00

£ 85.00

£ 90.00

£ 90.00

£102.00

£ 90.00

£130.00

£130.00

£215.00

£186.00

£213.00

Half Bottle

£15.00



RHONE

White Wines

160. Cotes-du-Rhone Saint-Esprit 2010 Delas Freres

161 Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine la Charbonniere 2010 M Maret
162. Condrieu la Galopine 2008 Delas Fréres

163. Chateau Grillet 2003 Neyret Gachet

164. Hermitage Blanc1988 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave

ALSACE

170. Gewiirztraminer 2008 Trimbach halves are 2010
171. Muscat les Elements 2005 Domaine Bott-Geyl
172. Riesling Grand Cru Kitterlé 1999 Schlumberger

173. Riesling Clos Ste Hune 1990 Trimbach

11

Bottle Half Bottle

£ 29.00

£ 49.00

£ 59.00

£ 78.00

£240.00

£ 31.00

£ 37.00

£ 45.00

£420.00

£20.00



LOIRE

White Wines

Bottle

180. Muscadet de Sévre et Maine sur lie 2010 Domaine du Verger, Luneau-

Papin  halves are 2009
181. Sancerre 2010 Domaine André Dezat

182. Pouilly Fumé la Rambarde 2009 Domaine Landrat Guyollot

183. Savennicres “Cuvée des Genét” 1999 Domaine Laureau
184. Vouvray sec Le Mont 2007 Huét

Red Wines

191. Sancerre Rouge 2010 Domaine André Dezat

192. Chinon Clos de la Dioterie 1996 Joguet

Rosé Wine

197. Sancerre Rosé 2010 Domaine André Dezat

12

£

£

£

28.00

34.00

34.00

37.00

39.00

35.00

54.00

35.00

Half Bottle

£15.00

£18.00

£18.00



OTHER FRENCH

White:

201. Vin de Pays Cotes de Thongue Viognier 2009
Domaine de Mont-Auriol

202. Coteaux du Languedoc Picpoul de Pinet 2009 Terre de Sylves

203. Cotes de Gascogne Gros Manseng /Sauvignon Blanc 2010
Alain Brumont

204. Jurangon Sec le Lapeyre 2007 Larrieu

RED

210. Cétes de Gascogne Tannat/ Merlot 2009 Alain Brumont
211. Bergerac le Rouge et le Noir 2005 Clos d’Yvigne

212. Bandol 2008 Domaine Tempier

213. Madiran vieilles vignes Chateau Bouscassé¢ 2000 Alain Brumont

13

Bottle

£ 25.00

£ 27.00

£ 27.00

£ 30.00

£ 27.00

£ 35.00

£ 41.00

£ 50.00

Half Bottle

£21.00



ITALY

White Wines Bottle
220. Falerio dei Colli Ascolani 2011 Saladini Pilastri, DOC,Marche £ 18.00
221. Pinot Grigio “ Lamis” 2010 Forchir, DOC Friuli £ 19.00

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

Halves are Pinot Grigio delle Venezie 2009 Cesari
Gavi di Gavi Carmelitani 2011 Terra di Vino, DOCG Piedmont £ 23.00
Tocai Friuliano Collio2010 E. Collavini, DOC Friuli Venezia Giulia £ 28.00

Verdicchio di Castelli di Jesi Classico le Vaglie 2010 Stefano Antonucci,

DOC Marche (hvs are 2010 Fallonica) £ 25.00
Colli Piacentini Sauvignon Blanc 2010 Castelli Duca,
DOC Emilia Romagna £ 26.00
Vermentino di Sardegna Fiori 2010 Pala, DOC, Sardinia £ 26.00
Leone d’Almerita 2010 Tasca d’ Almerita , IGT Sicily £ 27.00
Nozze d’Oro, Contea di Sclafani 2009 Tenuta Regaleali DOC Sicily £ 30.00

Soave Classico Campo dei Tovi 2010 Inama, DOC Veneto £ 33.00
Cometa Fiano 2010 Planeta, IGT, Sicily £ 37.00
Chardonnay 2008 Planeta, IGT, Sicily £ 37.00
Cervaro Castello della Sala 2008 Marchesi Antonori, IGT, Umbria £ 55.00

232a Cervaro Castello della Sala 1998 Marchesi Antinori, IGT,Umbria

per double magnum £260.00

14

Half Bottle

£12.00

£13.00



ITALY

Red Wines

Piedmont

240.

241.

242.

243.

244.

245.

246.

247.

Barbera d’Alba La Marchesa, Bricco del Conte 2005 Cravanzola
DOC

Barbaresco 2007, Massucco, DOC

Barolo Rocche 2004 Renato Ratti, DOCG. C

Barolo Cannubi San Lorenzo 2000 Rinaldi, DOC. C
Barolo Monprivato 2003 Giuseppe Mascarello, DOCG. C
Barolo Monprivato 1998 Giuseppe Mascarello DOCG. C
Barbaresco 2004 Angelo Gaja, DOCG. C

Barbaresco 2003 Angelo Gaja, DOCG. C

Tuscany/Umbria/Emilia Romagna

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

h

Lambrusco Rosso Concerto, Medici, non-vintage,
DOC Emilia Romagna, Italy.

Rosso di Montalcino 2007 Pinino, DOC
Toscana Villa Antinori 2008 Marchese Antinori, IGT

Chianti Classico Riserva Ser Lapo 2008 Mazzei, DOCG

Bottle

£ 29.00

£ 36.00

£ 65.00

£60.00

£110.00

£117.00

£171.00

£248.00

£ 26.00

£ 29.00

£ 29.00

£ 30.00

Chianti Classico Peppoli 2008 Marchese Antinori , DOCG halves only

Brunello di Montalcino 2007 Pinino, DOCG halves are 2005

Chianti Classico Castello di Fonterutoli 2007 Mazzei, DOCG. C

£ 48.00

£ 57.00

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva 2006 Avignonesi, DOCG.C £63.00

Halves are Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2006 Avignonesi DOCG

Brunello di Montalcino 1999 Lisini, DOCG. C

15

£ 64.00

Half Bottle

£16.00

£25.00

£19.00



Tuscany/Umbria/Emilia Romagna continued

Bottle

259. 1l Carbonaione 2004 Podere Poggio Scalette, Vittorio Fiore, IGT. C £ 69.00

260. Brunello di Montalcino 1998 Silvio Nardi, DOCG. C

261. Brunello di Montalcino Sugarille 2000 Pieve St. Restituta,
Angelo Gaja, DOCG. C

262. Guado al Tasso 2001 Marchese Antinori, DOC. C
263. Guado al Tasso 1999 Marchese Antinori, DOC. C
264. Guado al Tasso 2000 Marchese Antinori, DOC. C
265. Tignanello 2001 Marchese Antinori , IGT. C

266. Tignanello 2000 Marchese Antinori, IGT. C

267. Sassicaia 2000 Tenuta San Guido, DOC. C

268. Sassicaia 1997 Tenuta San Guido, DOC. C

269. Solaia 1999 Marchese Antinori, IGT. C

270. Solaia 1997 Marchese Antinori, IGT. C
VENETO

280. Valpolicella Classico Valverde 2009 Tedeschi, DOC
Halves are 2010, Allegrini

281. Valpolicella Ripasso Capitel San Rocco 2009 Tedeschi, DOC
282. Fratta 2006 Maculan, IGT (80% Cabernet Sauvignon, 20% Merlot)

283. Amarone della Valpolicella Mazzano 1997 Masi, DOC

SICILY

290. Syrah 2009 Aquilae, Viticoltori Associati Canicatti, IGT
291. Etna Rosso Ulysse 2006 Duca di Castelmonte, DOC
292. Nero d’Avola Santa Cecilia 2007 Planeta, IGT

h

16

£ 80.00

£ 95.00
£108.00

£ 99.00

£ 99.00

£105.00

£ 95.00

£202.00

£345.00

£198.00

£420.00

£ 26.00

£ 29.00

£ 56.00

£145.00

£ 25.00
£ 27.00
£ 39.00

Half Bottle

£14.00



SPAIN
White Wines

300. Rueda Sauvignon Blanc 2010 Palagio de Bornos
301. Rias Baixas Albaritio 2010 Pazo de Barantes

302. Rioja Reserva “Capellania” 2005 Marqués de Murrieta

Red Wines

310. Rioja 2009 Bodegas Artesa

311. Ribera del Duero “Finca Resalso” 2010 Emilio Moro
312. Navarra Tempranillo Crianza 2006 Ochoa

313. Rioja Reserva 2006 CVNE (Compania Vinicola del Norte Espana)
halves are 2004

314. Rioja Gran Reserva 1996 Urbina
315. Priorat les Terrasses 2006 Alvaro Palacios

316. Vega Sicilia Unico 1987 Bodegas Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, C

GERMANY

320. Villa Wolf Riesling Kabinett 2009 Dr Loosen, Rheinpfalz

ENGLAND

331. Quoins Orion White 2008 Bradford on Avon Organic Vineyard

17

Bottle

£ 29.00

£ 36.00

£ 39.00

£ 26.00

£ 28.00

£ 29.00

£ 36.00

£ 40.00

£ 44.00

£285.00

£ 21.00

£ 27.00

Half Bottle

£18.00



AUSTRALIA
White Wines

340. Tyrrell’s Old Winery Chardonnay 2008 McClaren Vale
Southern Australia halves are 2009

341. Tamar Ridge Kayena Vineyard Pinot Gris 2010, Tasmania
342. Puzzle Ridge Chardonnay 2010, South Eastern Australia

343. Petaluma Hanlin Hill Riesling 2008, Clare Valley

Red Wines

350. Puzzle Ridge Shiraz 2010, South Eastern Australia
351. Balgownie Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2003, Bendigo
352. Mitolo GAM Shiraz 2004, McLaren Vale, C

353. Mitolo Serpico Cabernet Sauvignon 2004, McLaren Vale, C

CHILE

Red Wines

355. Miguel Torres Tormenta Carmenere Reserve 2009
356. Errazuriz Maximiniano Founder’s Reserve 1999

Aconcagua Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon with a
small percentage of Carmenére, Syrah and Petit Verdot)

18

Bottle Half Bottle

£ 27.00 £14.00

£ 34.00

£ 19.00

£ 35.00

£ 19.00

£ 45.00

£ 44.00

£ 56.00

£ 26.00

£ 56.00



NEW ZEALAND

White Wines Bottle Half Bottle
360. Mud House Dry Riesling 2009 Waipara £ 30.00
361. Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2008, Wairau Valley, Marlborough £ 32.00

362. Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2011, Wairau Valley, Marlborough £ 35.00

363. Seresin Reserve Sauvignon Blanc 2009 Marlborough £ 54.00
Red Wines

370. Mudhouse Pinot Noir 2009 Central Otago £ 35.00
371. Seresin Raupo Creek Pinot Noir 2008 Marlborough £ 56.00
372. Felton Road Pinot Noir Bannockburn 2009 Central Otago £ 56.00

19



CALIFORNIA Bottle Half Bottle
White Wines:

380. Bonny Doon Le Cigare Blanc 2007 Randall Grahm, Santa Cruz £ 35.00

381. Rochioli Sauvignon Blanc 2005 Healdsburg, Russian River £ 36.00
382. Au Bon Climat Chardonnay 2009 Santa Barbara £ 41.00
Red Wines

390. Cline Ancient Vines Zinfandel 2008 Carneros £ 39.00
391. Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir 2008 Santa Barbara £ 41.00
392. Ridge Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 1999 Santa Cruz £ 60.00
393. Rutherford Quintessa 1996, Napa Valley £125.00
394. Dominus 2001 Christian Moueix, Napa Valley, C £173.00
395. Ridge Monte Bello 1996 Santa Cruz, C £176.00
396. Ridge Monte Bello 1994 Santa Cruz, C £212.00

20



SWEET WINE
Bottle Half bottle

400. Moscato d’Asti Morelli 2011 Dezzani, DOCG, Piemonte, Italy £ 25.00
401. Birbet non vintage ( a light, fruity red) Massucco,IGT, Piemonte, Italy£ 25.00

402. Moscato Passito di Pantelleria 2010 Pellegrino, DOC, Sicilia, Italy
Halves only £26.00

403. Jurangon Clos Uroulat 1995 Charles Hours Halves only £29.00
404. Moscato Passito Belle Estate 2008 Terra di Vino, Piemonte, Italy £ 33.00

405. Recioto della Valpolicella Classico Capitel Fontana 2005 Tedeschi, DOCG,Veneto, Italy

per half £ 34.00
406. Passito di Noto 2009 Planeta, DOCG, Sicily, Italy per 50cl £ 28.00
407. de Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon 2008, Australia Halves only: £28.00

408. Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 2004 Castello di Panaretta, DOCG, Tuscany,
Italy Halves only: £29.00

409. Gewiirztraminer Vendanges Tardives 2002 Trimbach,
Alsace, France Halves only £29.00

SAUTERNES and BARSAC

410. Chateau de Cerons 1998 Barsac Halves only £21.00
411. Chateau Coutet 2003 ler cru Barsac Halves only £25.00
412. Chateau Coutet 1988 ler cru Barsac £ 64.00 £32.00
413. Chateau Rieussec 1988 ler cru Sauternes Halves only £39.00
414. Chateau Rieussec 1997 ler cru Sauternes Halves only £51.00
415. Chateau Climens 1995 ler cru Barsac £ 69.00

416. Chateau d’Yquem 1988 Grand Cru Sauternes £480.00 £250.00
417. Chateau d’Yquem 1983 Grand Cru Sauternes £480.00

g
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Half bottles listed in wine list order

per Half bottle

Champagne:
20. Ruinart Brut non-vintage £ 27.00
21. Louis Roéderer Brut Premier non-vintage £ 27.00
31. Ruinart Rosé non-vintage £ 34.00
White Wines:
101. Chablis ler Cru les Montmains 2008 Domaine des Malandes £ 18.00
123. Saint Aubin les Cortons 2008 Domaine Larue £ 25.00
170. Gewlirztraminer 2010 Trimbach £ 20.00
180. Muscadet de Sévre et Maine sur lie 2009 Domaine du Verger

Luneau-Papin £ 15.00
181. Sancerre 2010 Domaine André Dezat £ 18.00
182. Pouilly Fumé la Rambarde 2010 Domaine Landrat Guyollot £ 18.00
221. Pinot Grigio delle Venezie 2009 Cesare DOC £ 12.00
224. Verdicchio di Castelli di Jesi 2010 Fallonica DOC £ 13.00
340. Tyrrell’s Old Winery Chardonnay 2009 McClaren Vale, S. Australia £ 14.00
Red Wines:
44. Chateau du Pavillon 2005 Canon-Fronsac £ 19.00
45. Chateau la Croix des Moines 2008 Lalande de Pomerol £ 20.00
75. Brouilly 2009 Chateau des Tours £ 17.00
76. Fleurie 2009 A. Colonge £ 18.00
141. Crozes Hermitage 2008 Pochon £ 15.00
212. Bandol 2008 Domaine Tempier £ 21.00
254. Chianti Classico Peppoli 2008 Marchese Antinori DOCG £ 16.00
255. Brunello di Montalcino 2005 Pinino DOCG £ 22.00
257. Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2006 Avignonesi DOCG £ 19.00
280. Valpolicella Classico 2009 Allegrini DOC £ 14.00
313. Rioja Reserva 2004 CVNE (Compania Vinicola del Norte Espana) £ 18.00
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